



Arizona School Tax-Credit Contribution Form

How to make a tax-credit contribution:

Mail or drop-off a check or money order payable to ACE or YouthWorks Charter High School to one of these locations:

- 1. Tucson Youth Development at 1901 N Stone Ave., Tucson, AZ 85705
- 2. ACE Charter High School at 1929 N Stone Ave., Tucson, AZ 85705
- 3. YouthWorks Charter High School at 1915 E 36th St., Tucson, AZ 85713

Coming soon: Credit/debit card swipe!

What happens when you make a tax-credit contribution?

You'll *receive dollar-for-dollar credit on your state taxes* while supporting ACE or YouthWorks extracurricular activities and/or character education programs! Tucson Youth Development will send you a letter of acknowledgement with the school's CTDS # via postal mail (or if preferred, email) for your contribution to use for your taxes.

For your convenience, you may use this (optional) form for your contribution.	
Full Name:	Phone #:
Address, City, State & Zip:	
Email:	School (check one): ACE YouthWorks
I would like to make my Arizona School Tax-Cred	dit contribution of:
	Please make contributions payable to: ACE Charter High School or YouthWorks Charter High School Contributions must be postmarked by April 15, 2020

Visit TucsonYouth.org/Arizona-School-Tax-Credit for FAQs & AZ Dept of Revenue Guidelines for the Public School Tax-Credit

